STOVE STOVE - A14	
14 to be never to the second t	GNMENT
From: Dale:	Veh No: SMM 4373A Yr Regn: 28/6/19
Entimated Cost:	Type: (I.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
(OD) YP (WS LYP RES LOD RES LEVA (INV L MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: KIN (eraf) c.c. 1591
el Workshop in/s	Colour Silv A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
(i)	Sp.Reading : 2654 T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: KNAF3416MK 5047761
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good I-Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Stearing: Imorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Clioni's Record)	Brake: Inproper / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nii / E/Rim / SYO A/Rim or
	015/15017
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yell had commenced its	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA./ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	m
repair at the time of mapsection.	Anna Carrier C
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Roorl: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, mm R/Bal. mr
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	ÚBal. mm UBal. mr
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No .	D.O.A. 28/2/21 D.O.I. 2/3/21
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held al Cycle & Carrage
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S (N/S) / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN/OUT	
Dale: Person Contacled:	The : U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
MV- 80K	
a service of the serv	
THE A SECOND TO A METER PROPERTY AND A SECOND TO THE ASSESSMENT OF	
	A STATE OF THE STA
The state of the s	

vale/Time, Flie, Pass 107	nys Of Repair:
Lawrence Control of the Control of t	esurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ale/Tuno, File Relum to?	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site insp (\$)_8 + RS,_Si
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	: Interview (\$) From
ογρεχήμεοντική ;	: Tech. live (%) Office
sing from / LE d: C:	: Weel and (%
STATE OF STATE A LINE AND A STATE OF ST	Yetal



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

: 199405410K Invoice Name & Address		GST Reg No : MR-850 Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	LCV10378/LAI CHEE HEN
Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SMM4373A / 28/06/201
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	02/03/2021/ 0
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16	Chassis No	KNAF3416MK5047761
AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Engine No	G4FGKH738700
	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SR SX G335
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLAC

Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator	WIP No	
LAX00000 Credit 01/03/2021/ 14:47 QUK 282 / Kevin Leong	29721	
Description of Goods / Services	Qty Unit Price Disc%	Amount
REPLACE FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, REAR LH FENDER, REAR BUMPER & AFFECTED AREA REPAIR ON FRT BUMPER PANEL	6 x 400	1411
PAINT WORK ON FRT BUMPER, FRT LH FENDER, FRT LH DOOR, REAR LH DOOR, REAR LH FENDER, REAR LH FENDER, REAR LH BUMPER & LH WING MIRROR COVER	6 +80	2180 2450.00
E PNT88000 FO TO TRANSFER FRT & REAR LH DOOR ATTACHMENT TO NEW PANEL		240.00
E PNT88000 TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR SEAT FOR FACILITATE REPAIR ($ ho h au_{ heta}$) $_{ heta}$	7	120.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR BOOT COMPARIMENT FOR FACILITATE REPAIR TO	70696	120.00
TO REMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK FOR FACILITATE REPAIR (phyl)		400.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE & INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS		240.00
M SUNDRY TO APPLY WINDSCREEN SEALANT M SUNDRY		80.00
TO APPLY BODY SEALANT FOR FACILITATE REPAIR M SUNDRY		40.00
PERFORM RUST PREVENTION A 54900099		30.00
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM A 10028901 TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST		120.00
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST M SUNDRY TO TRANSFER FRT LH RIM INCLUDING BALANCING		30.00
A WHEELALIGNMENTBP To Conduct Computerize Full Wheel Alignment		120.00
E PNT88000		60 120.00
Confirm & accepted by		
Authorized signatory and company stamp		

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE	GST	Reg	No	:	MR-8500111-X
----------	-----	-----	----	---	--------------

Reg No : 199405410K Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage			
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Chassis No	KNAF3416MK5047761		
	Engine No	G4FGKH738700		
	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SR SX G335		
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
AXOOOOO	Credit	01/03/2021/ 14:47	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		29721			
LAAUUUUU	Credit	Description of Good		Sale of the state	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amo	ount
TO DEMOVE	& INSTA	ALL REAR PARKING ASS							
M SUNDRY	_ d 111517	TEE TEETH THAT THE						20	50.0
SUNDRIES									
	Y-FRONT	DOOR, LH / DO			1.00	1277.00			1021.6
PANEL ASS					1.00	1377.00			1101.6
		R OUTER, LH	00	do.	1.00	1349.00		1	1079.
WHEEL ASS			, •		1.00	926.00			740.
PANEL-FEN		- 00			1.00	430.00			344.
		TOR FRAME, LH / 11	20		1.00		20.00		57.
W/STRIP A	SSY-FR [OR BELT O/S LH,			1.00		20.00		64.
		OR SIDE LH	n C]	$\Pi^{1.00}$	102.00			81.
W/STRIP-F	R DR BOD	Y SIDE LH	O 451	11200	5 7.00	125.00			100.
W/STRIP-F			5111		1.00		20.00		34.
		S HANDLE LH	\mathcal{O}		4.00		20.00		41.
		DR FRAME, LH /	nec		1.00		20.00	1	40.
		OR BELT O/S LH ?			1.00		20.00		60.
		OR SIDE IH "			1.00	102.00	an com at 2000		81.
		DY SIDE LH			1.00	112.00			89.
		T I/S LH			1.00		20.00		31.
GUARD-RE		IH X			1.00		20.00		60.
GLASS AS					1.00	447.00	2005 855		357.
SCALP-0/	S RR VIE	W MIRROR, LH		7	1.00		20.00		31.
COVER-RR					1.00	651.00			520.
COVER-RR	BUMPER	LWR X			1.00	241.00			192.
COVER-RR	BUMPER	UNDER, LH X	00		1.00		20.00		26.
			UK .		1.00		20.00		20.
		RR, LH / MEC			1.00		20.00		10.
M BLACK TA	PE-RR DR	FR, LH / 18(1.00		20.00		10.
BLACK TA	PE-RR DR	FRAME RR OTR,			1.00		20.00		6.
			S	teve (LKK) 9/ 00-	3/21, 4	90 pm			
				00-	MPC	-			
Confirm &	ccented	by hence notify		EXIL	7-7				
the Kepa	irer of the f	ollowing:		ρ / ρ^{-1}	•	A1 mana		1.4	044
• To resurve	ey before/afte	r spray painting		111 .	74 ACT	Net		14,	983.
		rt(s) during resurvey		A A	7% GST on	14044.8	V		3 03.
		t to confirmation		IL RIL	CA 1 ==	431 Daysh1		16	027.
		a "Without Prejudice" basis		15 1)// ¹⁰	tal Payabl	e	13,	UL/.
	modification(signator			1) days	7				

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

1A21310004 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/03/2021 13:17 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN
SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN SUBMITTED BT. TAIN SPIECE TUEN VERSION: 1 (01/03/2021 13:17 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 Please report <u>volleted</u> and declared to speed up the claims proces
 This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver 2. This Form must be completed by the Folicy today allows the Policy today allow insurance companies to repudiate 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an aumission of policy hability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving this report will for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties. 6. This report will be forwarded by the discrets of the GIA necords intanagement Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

01/03/2021 13:17 (SGT) Date of Submission 28/02/2021 12:40 (SGT) Date of Accident TPE, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** TPE TOWARDS CHANGI Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

EDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMM4373A Vehicle Registration Number INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? LAI CHEE HEN Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX372E NRIC No EDMUNDCHLAI@GMAIL.COM **Email Address**

(Phone) +65-90289303 Mobile Phone No

+65-90289303 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Cerato Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

Yes your vehicle?

Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 1900108954 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver LAI CHEE HEN NRIC No SXXXX372E Date Of Birth 31/03/1978 Occupation Indoor

09/04/2007 or Driving Pass 13 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS ing experience Male (Phone) +65-90289303 Mobile Number +65-90289303 Alt. Phone Number EDMUNDCHLAI@GMAIL.COM Email Address BLK 124C RIVERVALE DRIVE #10-223 Address Address complement 543124 postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes is the Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Change/cross lane Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes 3 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 **FAN YOKE HAR** Name Female Gender PASSENGER 2 **GAVIN LAI** Name Male Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? HEDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 **GBJ7542E** Vehicle Registration Number Toyota Vehicle Manufacturer

Dyna

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

SKETCH PLAN

MPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 2. This is a superior provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- allow illustrates and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, (collectively the "Purposes") use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel & Time SLP ZOR Time Sketch Plan GBJ 1542F

scribe Circumstances of the Accident
Du 28/02/2021, I travelling along TPE leaved love of their time Intend to
to first fairly but I diet not notice there is a vehicle bouck me toward
I immediate suit to book to my lane At the some time there were the
The state of the Accident The Secret hour, of that time, I interest to change to first have, but I diet not notice there is a webicle posich we tomostling fast and I immediate suit to pock to my lane. At the same time, there was a trick brick and and I accidentally hit into it.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: LAI CHEE HEN

period of Insurance

: 28 Jun 2020 To 27 Jun 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : G4FGKH738700

: KNAF3416MK5047761

Vehicle No.

: SMM4373A

Policy No. Endorsement No.

: 1900108954-01

Issued Date

: 08 Jun 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

Driver Restriction

: KIA Cerato

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration 2019

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF 100

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

NA

as time monogrammes.

3. Any other person who is driving on the Postryboker's critic or with higher permission.

The Postry will instemnsh the Postryboker or any authorized driver only if helicle meets the appealant age condition.

You have to pay an ecohonal even of \$1,000 as "Young and/or inexpedanced Driver Excess" ("YERA") if You are or Bear 2 years, distand expenses on

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

This Policy should not cover use for him or reward, driving best racing pace-making reliability trial or speed leading, the namings of greats steed train samples is connection with Motes Trade.

ered encourative by Section 8 of the Motor Victories (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport Loss of Use 1500cc - 1500cc (Americaniers) Act 2019, are fall to be induced under these headings

置う マラン語

SO Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Procedy Demage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (ween explicable)

UAI CHEE HEN - \$690 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

- Cycle & Carrage Body & Part Centre Add 209 Pandon Gardens Singapore 609339 65484501
- Cycle & Camage body & Hart Centre. And 209 Handan Bardens Singapore 809339 objects.

 Cycle & Camage Authorised Sonyce Dente (For accident reporting & veroscreen dialim only). Add. 330 Ubi Rd. 2 Singapore 408650 674619000.

 Cycle & Camage Authorised Service Centre. (For schidned reporting & winthoreen claim only). Add. 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159633 64278800.

 Cycle & Camage Authorised Service Centre. (For schidned reporting & winthoreen claim only). Add. 800 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69326000.
- For other: Approved Recording Centros/AIG Authorised Replanaria, please content out 24-hour accident emergency holling at 465.5338-6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website was acquing at 25 Michael ADG Samply search and download "AIG SIG" from illunes or Google Play,

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

Now turney running out the principle where the Confidence of Indicators related to describe in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Trend Party Pass and Companisation) Act (Cap. 189). Pass IV of 5 to broad Terrapor (Argondonical Act 2015 and Motor Vehicles (Trind Party Rose) Rober, 1958 (Malaysia).

The Security Confidence of the Security of the S

0550705903

CYCLE & CARKINGE - DERKIC (KIA)

219 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930 ANSP-MOTOR

The said of the sa

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

ACCOMMODITION